
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.71 353 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

35.74 352  11/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

36.08 342 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

36.10 342 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

36.18 339 H 10/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

36.34 335 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

36.38 334 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

36.67 326  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

36.67 326 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

37.09 315 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

37.10 315 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

39.12 268 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

39.87 254 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

40.90 235 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

41.68 222 H 14/06/09 Dover Whitecliffs Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

42.01 217  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

42.07 216 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

44.20 186 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

45.01 176 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

50.22 127  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

51.57 117 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4
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36.18 339 H 10/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay  4

35.71 353 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3
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36.38 334 H 10/07/14 Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships Herne Bay  4

35.74 352  11/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Herne Bay Herne Bay 4

36.67 326 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

36.34 335 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

36.67 326  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

36.08 342 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

37.10 315 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

36.10 342 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

37.09 315 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

39.12 268 F 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

39.87 254 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Herne Bay 3

42.01 217  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

42.07 216 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

40.90 235 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Herne Bay 4

44.20 186 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

45.01 176 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

41.68 222 H 14/06/09 Dover Whitecliffs Gala Dover Herne Bay 4

51.57 117 H 22/11/08 Kent County Development Mt Gillingham Herne Bay 4

50.22 127  27/09/08 Canterbury Open 2008 Canterbury Herne Bay 3
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